
Date   Day  Opponent     Location  Time
Nov. 1  Thurs.  Georgia College (exh.)   Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Nov. 6  Tues.  East Tennessee State   Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Nov. 9  Fri.  at Montana     Missoula, Mont. TBA
Nov. 13 Tues.  Mercer     Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
    Cayman Islands Classic
Nov. 19 Mon.  vs. St. Bonaventure    Grand Cayman, C.I. 5 p.m.
Nov. 20 Tues.  vs. Boise State/Creighton   Grand Cayman, C.I. 5/7:30 p.m.
Nov. 21 Wed.  vs. TBA     Grand Cayman, C.I. TBA

Nov. 28 Wed.  at Tulane     New Orleans, La. 1 p.m.
Dec. 1  Sat.  at Liberty     Lynchburg, Va. 6 p.m.
Dec. 4  Tues.  at Alabama     Tuscaloosa, Ala. TBA
Dec. 12 Wed.  Chattanooga     Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Dec. 15 Sat.  at Kansas State    Manhattan, Kan. TBA
Dec. 19 Wed.  UNC Wilmington    Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Dec. 29 Sat.  Middle Georgia State   Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Jan. 3  Thurs.  at UT Arlington*    Arlington, Texas 8 p.m.
Jan. 5  Sat.  at Texas State*    San Marcos, Texas 5 p.m.
Jan. 10 Thurs.  Louisiana*     Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Jan. 12 Sat.  UL Monroe*       Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Jan. 17 Thurs.  at South Alabama*     Mobile, Ala.  TBA
Jan. 19 Sat.  at Troy*     Troy, Ala.  TBA
Jan. 24 Thurs.  Texas State*     Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Jan. 26 Sat.  UT Arlington*     Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Feb. 2  Sat.  Georgia Southern*     Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Feb. 7  Thurs.  at UL Monroe*     Monroe, La.  TBA
Feb. 9  Sat.  at Louisiana*     Lafayette, La.  8 p.m.
Feb. 14 Thurs.  Troy*       Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Feb. 16 Sat.  South Alabama*    Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
Feb. 21 Thurs.  at Appalachian State*    Boone, N.C.  7 p.m.
Feb. 23 Sat.  at Coastal Carolina*    Conway, S.C.  TBA
Feb. 28 Thurs.  Arkansas State*    Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
March 2 Sat.  Little Rock*     Atlanta, Ga.  TBA
March 9 Sat.  at Georgia Southern*    Statesboro, Ga. 5 p.m.
March 12-17 Tues.-Sun. Sun Belt Championship   New Orleans, La. TBA

* Sun Belt Conference game
              All home games played in GSU Sports Arena - 125 Decatur Street, one block from State Capitol

All dates and times (Eastern) are subject to changes
Follow the Panthers on Twitter (@GeorgiaStateMBB), Facebook and at www.GeorgiaStateSports.com

2018-19 SCHEDULE
GEORGIA STATE MEN’S BASKETBALL

as of Sept. 13
(Dates Subject To Change)


